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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 20.087* 

Item Pages Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Exemptions 

Applied? 
Comments 

1 

 
1 

15-16 
26-31 
35-37 
43-64 

Email Correspondences Partial 
S. 14(1) 
S.38 (b) 

Email correspondences include 
correspondences between [identified 

individuals] and City of Brampton Staff.  
 

Partial access granted in accordance with the 
Municipal Freedom of Information and 
Protection of Privacy Act: 
 
s.14 (1) A head shall refuse to disclose 
personal information to any person other than 
the individual to whom the information relates. 
 
s.38 A head may refuse to disclose to the 
individual to whom the information relates 
personal information, 

(b) if the disclosure would constitute an 
unjustified invasion of another 
individual’s personal privacy. 

2 2-6 
Small Claims Court- Order on Consent  

Claim SC19000092080000 
Full N/A 

N/A 

3 7-8 
Full and Final Release  

Claim SC-19000092080000 
Full 

N/A N/A 

4 9-12 
Notice of Settlement Conference 

Claim SC-1900009208-0000 
Full 

N/A N/A 

5 

13-14 
17-19 

25 
33-34 
41-42 

Mailed Letter Correspondences Full N/A 

Letter correspondences include 
correspondences between Representatives of 
Claims Pro, [identified individuals] and City of 

Brampton Staff 

6 20-24 
Plaintiff’s Claim 

Claim SC19000092080000 
Full 

N/A 
N/A 

7 32 Quote from Structural Restoration Systems Full N/A N/A 
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8 38-40 
City of Brampton Service Request Detail 

Service #186490 
 

Partial 
S. 14(1) 
S.38 (b) 

Partial access granted in accordance with the 
Municipal Freedom of Information and 
Protection of Privacy Act: 
 
s.14 (1) A head shall refuse to disclose 
personal information to any person other than 
the individual to whom the information relates. 
 
s.38 A head may refuse to disclose to the 
individual to whom the information relates 
personal information, 
(b) if the disclosure would constitute an 
unjustified invasion of another individual’s 
personal privacy. 

9 65-67 

 

Pave-Tar Construction's contract T2009-110 

 

Full N/A N/A 

10 68 
Winter Maintenance Performance Bond 

Pave-Tar Construction  
Full N/A N/A 

 
  

* A copy of all records connected to claim 013506 at [a specific address] on December 14, 2016 involving Pave-Tar Construction Ltd 
(service request 186490), including:  

I. Pave-Tar Construction's contract T2009-110; 
II. List of complaints filed involving Pave-Tar from 2009-present; 
III. List of all lawsuits filed against the City because of Pave-Tar; and 
IV. List of all penalties the City leveled upon Pave-Tar due to damage caused by their vehicles and/or employees. 

                                            


