FLOWER CITY



Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 20.087*

BRAMPTON.CA

ltem	Pages	Description of Records	Access Granted?	Exemptions Applied?	Comments
1	1 15-16 26-31 35-37 43-64	Email Correspondences	Partial	S. 14(1) S.38 (b)	Email correspondences include correspondences between [identified individuals] and City of Brampton Staff. Partial access granted in accordance with the <i>Municipal Freedom of Information and</i> <i>Protection of Privacy Act:</i> s.14 (1) A head shall refuse to disclose personal information to any person other than the individual to whom the information relates. s.38 A head may refuse to disclose to the individual to whom the information relates personal information, (b) if the disclosure would constitute an unjustified invasion of another individual's personal privacy.
2	2-6	Small Claims Court- Order on Consent Claim SC19000092080000	Full	N/A	N/A
3	7-8	Full and Final Release Claim SC-19000092080000	Full	N/A	N/A
4	9-12	Notice of Settlement Conference Claim SC-1900009208-0000	Full	N/A	N/A
5	13-14 17-19 25 33-34 41-42	Mailed Letter Correspondences	Full	N/A	Letter correspondences include correspondences between Representatives of Claims Pro, [identified individuals] and City of Brampton Staff
6	20-24	Plaintiff's Claim Claim SC19000092080000	Full	N/A	N/A
7	32	Quote from Structural Restoration Systems	Full	N/A	N/A

8	38-40	City of Brampton Service Request Detail Service #186490	Partial	S. 14(1) S.38 (b)	 Partial access granted in accordance with the <i>Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act:</i> s.14 (1) A head shall refuse to disclose personal information to any person other than the individual to whom the information relates. s.38 A head may refuse to disclose to the individual to whom the information relates personal information, (b) if the disclosure would constitute an unjustified invasion of another individual's personal privacy.
9	65-67	Pave-Tar Construction's contract T2009-110	Full	N/A	N/A
10	68	Winter Maintenance Performance Bond Pave-Tar Construction	Full	N/A	N/A

- I. Pave-Tar Construction's contract T2009-110;
- II. List of complaints filed involving Pave-Tar from 2009-present;
- III. List of all lawsuits filed against the City because of Pave-Tar; and
- IV. List of all penalties the City leveled upon Pave-Tar due to damage caused by their vehicles and/or employees.

^{*} A copy of all records connected to claim 013506 at [a specific address] on December 14, 2016 involving Pave-Tar Construction Ltd (service request 186490), including: